	表二：部门财政拨款支出表（公共财政预算拨款）



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	单位：万元

	支出功能分类科目编码
	科目名称
	合计
	基本支出
	项目支出
	备注

	类
	款
	项
	
	
	
	
	

	**
	**
	**
	**
	1
	2
	3
	4

	　
	　
	　
	合计
	3989.6　
	878.60　
	3111.00　
	　

	　206
	　06
	　01
	　社会科学研究机构
	3934.41
	　823.41
	　3111.00
	　

	210　
	　05
	　02
	　事业单位医疗
	　22.08
	　22.08
	　0.00
	　

	　221
	　02
	01　
	　住房公积金
	　33.11
	　33.11
	　0.00
	　


